R L 40

18T

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

&6TH

7TH

BTH

Date:

Race City: &m.-i by Gran
4]

Official 8 Racer Heat Sheet

Note: Winner of Heat 11
runs a bye behind Phase 1
and Phase 2 of Heat 13
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1st place is winner of Heat 14 or 15 ) 07 C%,\/L -
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2nd place Is loser of Heat 14 or 15 : K L-10

3rd place is loser of Heat 13
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5th place is winner of heat 502
6th place |s loser of Heat 502
7th place is winner of Heat 501

8th place Is loser of Heat 501
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